100 ft Hose Reel (110/150)

PART
ITEM NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. Note
1 5CS43686 Hose Reel Spindle 1
2 5CS43687 Hose Reel 1
3 5CS43663 Hose Holder 1/2” 1
4 5CS62008 1/4” Bent Pin 1
5 5CS43782 Swivel 1/2fpt, Elbow 1
6 5CS50245 Rubber Chain Clamp 1
7 5CS43783 Swivel Knob 1
8 5CS43967 Hose Reel Bracket 1
9 A110615 5/8” SAE Washer 2
10 5CS65161 7/8” SAE Washer 2
11 5CS65162 7/16” Acorn Nut 1

5CS2011150M (rev 00 07/2020)

Parts Diagrams

61




100 ft Hose Reel (110/150)

PART
ITEM NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. Note
12 5CS65163 7/16” Center Lock Nut 1
13 03H1705 7/16 x 3 Carriage Bolt 1
14 14H849 7/16” Hex Nut 1
15 5CS43781 1/4” x 4” J-Bolt 1
16 5CS43725 Spacer 1
17 5CS43810 1/4” Plastic Knob 1
18 5CS65154 1/4” Washer 1
19 03H1540 5/16 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt 4
20 A22698 5/16 Flange Nut 5
21 N10217 1/4” Flange Nut 5
22 E55662 3/8 Flange Nut 1
23 5CS65081 3/8 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt 1
24 5CS43435 HP Handgun 1
25 T58694 5/16 x 5/8 Flange Bolt 1
26 5CS43588 | 1/2’Barb x 1/2NPT F, 90deg 1
27 5CS43803 Elbow 1/2"Barb x 1/2NPT 1
28 TCU38060 1/4”x 1-1/2” Bolt 1
29 5CS65016 1/4 x 3/4 Truss Head Bolt 1
30 5CS43988 | Rubber 5/16” x 1-1/4” x 10” 1
» CTL 36”7, MF
31 1/2” Hose 1 5CS43418
» CTL 1200”, MF
32 1/2” Hose 1 5CS43418
- 5Cs43652 | Hose Clamp ‘:’fzr?"" Type 3/87-1 4 Not lllustrated

62 Parts Diagrams

5CS2011150M (rev 00 07/2020)






